
5:45pm

5:00

6:30pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

4:45pm

6:30pm

5:45pm

5:00pm 5:00pm

5:45pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

Weapons
6:15pm

Kicks and Tricks
6:45pm

Collierville

White, Yellow,

White  and 
yellow

Orange to 
purple

Red thru
Black

4:45pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm


